2004. 3.03
No,31 No 2313

")

[Lend a Hand 2003-20044F 1 EEED— & 1) —DF—=

2560
12 30
2 5 10
A
B TEL
TEL
FAX

E-mail sanjo-ss@web-niigata.ne.jp
web http.//www.soho-net.ne.jp/"rotary/
~  shift “or




PTA

—a=aB0X



NHK

NHK



”

2006 7



1982

SAA

SAA
10

10

SAA

10

10

1
700 900

“ 900

7000






